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Position
Public Health Officer

Managing Director Of HIth Serv Ag

Medical Director

Outpatient Pharmacy Mgr

PSC-Clerical-NOC
Associate Director
Associate Director
Pharmacist
Pharmacist

Associate Director
Pharmacist

Assistant Director
Manager IV

Manager IV

Manager Ill

Sr Nurse Practitioner
PSC-Clerical-NOC

Sr Nurse Practitioner
Sr Nurse Practitioner
Sr Physician Assistant
PSC-Clerical-NOC

Sr Nurse Practitioner
Manager IV

Manager IV

Manager IV

Manager Ill

Sr Physician Assistant
Manager Ill

Staff Nurse IlI
Manager IV

Clinical Lab Scientist IlI

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency

Total Wages

$222,202
$207,027
$181,030
$152,638
$148,802
$126,199
$125,478
$120,030
$119,245
$118,032
$117,063
$114,859
$111,369
$100,628
$99,582
$97,995
$97,869
$97,846
$97,541
$96,017
$95,082
$94,969
$93,753
$91,940
$91,068
$88,693
$87,582
$87,485
$86,998
$86,432
$84,744



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
PSC-Clerical-NOC
Manager IV

Manager |

Software Developer/Analyst Il

Systems Engineer I
Staff Nurse IlI

Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse I
Systems Engineer I
Staff Nurse Il
Manager Ill

Manager |

Staff Nurse llI

Staff Nurse llI
Manager |

Systems Engineer I
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Manager |

Staff Nurse IlI

Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Staff Nurse IlI

Sr Nurse Practitioner
Staff Nurse IlI

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency

$83,880
$83,804
$83,638
$82,645
$82,427
$82,240
$82,224
$82,137
$81,948
$81,797
$81,432
$80,956
$80,839
$80,428
$80,283
$79,867
$79,315
$79,208
$78,861
$78,379
$78,316
$78,259
$78,257
$78,250
$78,158
$77,843
$77,563
$77,441
$77,427
$77,407
$77,271
$77,236



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Clinical Lab Scientist IlI
Public Health Nurse I
Staff Nurse Il

Clinical Lab Scientist IlI
Public Health Nurse I
Phys/Occupational Therapistlll
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Staff Serv Coordinator
Public Health Nurse I
Manager |

Staff Nurse Il
Epidemiologist

Public Health Nurse I
Epidemiologist

Staff Serv Coordinator
Staff Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse I
Application Specialist Il
Public Health Nurse I
Manager Ill
Phys/Occupational Therapist Il
Public Health Nurse I
Staff Nurse Il

Sr Nurse Practitioner
Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il
Application Specialist Il
MH Clinician Il

Staff Serv Coordinator

Phys/Occupational Therapist Il

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency

$76,557
$75,721
$75,714
$75,476
$75,166
$74,949
$74,515
$74,188
$74,180
$74,054
$73,982
$73,271
$73,208
$73,067
$72,651
$72,265
$72,186
$72,046
$71,856
$71,729
$71,219
$70,880
$70,862
$70,685
$70,675
$70,322
$69,122
$69,019
$68,869
$68,813
$67,668
$67,397



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

MH Clinician Il

Staff Serv Coordinator

MH Clinician Il

Staff Nurse Il
Phys/Occupational Therapist Il

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency

$66,634
$66,480
$66,356
$66,353
$65,761



