	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Health Officer		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$222,202
2.	Managing Director Of Hlth Serv Ag		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$207,027
3.	Medical Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$181,030
4.	Outpatient Pharmacy Mgr		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$152,638
5.	PSC-Clerical-NOC		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$148,802
6.	Associate Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$126,199
7.	Associate Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$125,478
8.	Pharmacist		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$120,030
9.	Pharmacist		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$119,245
10.	Associate Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$118,032
11.	Pharmacist		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$117,063
12.	Assistant Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$114,859
13.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$111,369
14.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$100,628
15.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$99,582
16.	Sr Nurse Practitioner		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$97,995
17.	PSC-Clerical-NOC		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$97,869
18.	Sr Nurse Practitioner		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$97,846
19.	Sr Nurse Practitioner		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$97,541
20.	Sr Physician Assistant		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$96,017
21.	PSC-Clerical-NOC		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$95,082
22.	Sr Nurse Practitioner		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$94,969
23.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$93,753
24.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$91,940
25.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$91,068
26.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$88,693
27.	Sr Physician Assistant		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$87,582
28.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$87,485
29.	Staff Nurse III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$86,998
30.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$86,432
31.	Clinical Lab Scientist III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$84,744

32.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$83,880
33.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$83,804
34.	PSC-Clerical-NOC	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$83,638
35.	Manager IV	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$82,645
36.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$82,427
37.	Software Developer/Analyst III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$82,240
38.	Systems Engineer II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$82,224
39.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$82,137
40.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$81,948
41.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$81,797
42.	Systems Engineer II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$81,432
43.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$80,956
44.	Manager III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$80,839
45.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$80,428
46.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$80,283
47.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$79,867
48.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$79,315
49.	Systems Engineer II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$79,208
50.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,861
51.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,379
52.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,316
53.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,259
54.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,257
55.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,250
56.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,158
57.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,843
58.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,563
59.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,441
60.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,427
61.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,407
62.	Sr Nurse Practitioner	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,271
63.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,236

64.	Clinical Lab Scientist III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$76,557
65.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$75,721
66.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$75,714
67.	Clinical Lab Scientist III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$75,476
68.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$75,166
69.	Phys/Occupational TherapistIII	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$74,949
70.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$74,515
71.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$74,188
72.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$74,180
73.	Staff Serv Coordinator	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$74,054
74.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$73,982
75.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$73,271
76.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$73,208
77.	Epidemiologist	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$73,067
78.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$72,651
79.	Epidemiologist	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$72,265
80.	Staff Serv Coordinator	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$72,186
81.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$72,046
82.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$71,856
83.	Application Specialist III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$71,729
84.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$71,219
85.	Manager III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$70,880
86.	Phys/Occupational Therapist II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$70,862
87.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$70,685
88.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$70,675
89.	Sr Nurse Practitioner	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$70,322
90.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$69,122
91.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$69,019
92.	Application Specialist III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$68,869
93.	MH Clinician II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$68,813
94.	Staff Serv Coordinator	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$67,668
95.	Phys/Occupational Therapist II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$67,397

96.	MH Clinician II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$66,634
97.	Staff Serv Coordinator	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$66,480
98.	MH Clinician II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$66,356
99.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$66,353
100.	Phys/Occupational Therapist II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$65,761